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 VICINITY MAP

Date Growth Ac Total Ac
7/31/2020 249 249
8/2/2020 2,296 2,545
8/3/2020 913 3,458
8/4/2020 2,227 5,685
8/5/2020 6,161 11,846
8/6/2020 762 12,608
8/7/2020 1,072 13,680
8/8/2020 7,684 21,364
8/9/2020 3,662 25,026
8/10/2020 5,221 30,247


